FEATURES:
• Superior flow with minimal metal ion contamination and
particle shedding.
• Full shutoff design, eliminates pressure creep across the
regulator under no-flow condition.
• All thermoplastic fluoropolymer construction; FFKM elastomers
treated with proprietary cleaning (boil/acid/scavenge).
• Kalrez® FFKM ultrapure grade perfluoroelastomer specification

FL
O
W
 R
AT
E
(G
PM
) FLO
W
 R
ATE (LPM
)
DROOP FROM SET PRESSURE (PSI)
Size Series UPRS w/Gauge, L to R Flow**
20 mm UPRS20-SP-PF
25 mm UPRS25-SP-PF
32 mm UPRS32-SP-PF UPRS32-SP-PF-LR
50 mm UPRS50-SP-PF UPRS50-SP-PF-LR
63 mm UPRS63-SP-PF UPRS63-SP-PF-LR
Note: Includes ultrapure CDB procedure (clean, double-bag w/18 megohm DI rinse)
Part numbers shown with PVDF SDR21 spigots.
** Consult factory for models with pressure gauge and integral gauge guard. Flow
direction should be specified to permit visibility of the gauge:  "LR" indicates